
A Composer's Tale
five miniature tableux depicting the all-too-brief career of an artist

by

John Frederick Paul

for the L'histoire du soldat Ensemble
Clarinet in B-flat

Bassoon
Trumpet in C

Tenor Trombone
Percussion
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Double-bass



Instrumentation
Clarinet in B-flat
Bassoon
Trumpet in C (straight and cup mutes)
Tenor Trombone (straight and cup mutes)
Percussion (see detail below)
Violin
Double-bass

Performance Notes
There should be brief pauses (no more than 5 seconds each) between movements except after 
mvt 4, which is played attacca into mvt. 5.

Composed for Marylhurst University's American Voices series, on a concert featuring
the suite from Stravinsky's Soldier's Tale and selections from Wynton Marsalis' Fiddler's Tale.

Supported in large part through the generosity of Mildred Whipple.
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œ# œ œ œ ˙

œ
Œ

œ

∑

Œ ˙̇

.˙

œ œ ˙

∑

arco

p

to drums

∑

œ œ œ œ ˙

œ
Œ

œ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ ˙

∑

∑

‰ Jœ œ œ

œ œ# Œ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

8



Perusal copy 

Do not copy

&

?

&

?

ã

&

?

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Bb Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Tbn.

Perc.

Vln.

D.B.

78
∑

œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ

∑

∑

œ
œ œ œ œ œ#
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≤ œ≥ œ ‰ jœ

≤

Jœ .œ œ

jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ
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œ œ œ œ œ œ
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œb
œ œb œb

Jœ
. ‰ œb . œ.
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œ œ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ
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œ.
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œ.

‰ œ̆ œb .
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œb œ œ œb

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Ó

œ œb œb œb
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œb . œ. œ. œ.

œ. œb . œ. ‰ ‰ œ. œ. œ.
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œ œb œb œ
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ß
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Ó Œ œ œ œ œ
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œ œ œ. œ.
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œ œb œb . œ. œ œ œ. œ.
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snare drum

œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ
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œ œb œ œ
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III.  Dreams of fame, fortune and immortality

triangle

p

.w

.w

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

p

p

.w

.w

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑
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∑ ã

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑
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∑
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∑
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IV.  Premier
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œ ‰ Œ Ó
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